CONTROLSelectric
 BY
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2023 Spike Electric Controls  Revision Date: 9/29/2023
The SN7LP Panelboards offer customizable on-site
configurations, adapting to various project needs. In
contrast, the SN7SLP Panelboards prioritize safety
in hazardous settings with sealed enclosures. Both

Example: 1130,2GFI230,1EPD140
Back Fed Main Breaker
Catalog
Number
Available
Circuits Phases
Voltage
Rating
Bus
Amps
Drawing
Figure
Dimensions
a b c d e
SN7LP6BF121*-*-* 6 1 240 100 A 17.09 17.07 10.82 5.44 11.48
SN7LP12BF121*-*-* 12 1 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP18BF121*-*-* 18 1 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP24BF121*-*-* 24 1 240 100 C 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94
SN7LP6BF321*-*-* 6 3 240 100 A 17.09 17.07 10.82 5.44
SN7LP12BF321*-*-* 12 3 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP18BF321*-*-* 18 3 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP24BF321*-*-* 24 3 240 100 C 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94
__|__
2 Power Entry
T Top Feed
B Bottom Feed

CONTROLSelectric
 BY
Breaker Format Continued:
qty,type,poles,amps (Each configuration will be followed by a comma)    BAB is standard and does not require a type
prefix.      Example: 1130,2GFI230,1EPD140
Main lug only
Catalog Number Available
Circuits Phases
Voltage
Rating Bus amps
Drawing
Figure
Dimensions
a b c d e
SN7LP6MLO121*-*-* 6 1 240 100 A 17.09 17.07 10.82 5.44 11.48
SN7LP12MLO121*-*-* 12 1 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP18MLO121*-*-* 18 1 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP24MLO121*-*-* 24 1 240 100 C 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94
SN7LP24MLO122*-*-* 24 1 240 225 C 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94
SN7LP30MLO122*-*-* 30 1 240 225 D 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.50 14.94
SN7LP36MLO122*-*-* 36 1 240 225 D 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.50 14.94
SN7LP42MLO122*-*-* 42 1 240 225 D 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.50 14.94
SN7LP6MLO321*-*-* 6 3 240 100 A 17.09 17.07 10.82 5.44 114.76
SN7LP12MLO321*-*-* 12 3 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP18MLO321*-*-* 18 3 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP24MLO321*-*-* 24 3 240 100 C 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94
SN7LP24MLO322*-*-* 24 3 240 225 C 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94
SN7LP30MLO322*-*-* 30 3 240 225 D 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.50 14.94
SN7LP36MLO322*-*-* 36 3 240 225 D 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.50 14.94
SN7LP42MLO322*-*-* 42 3 240 225 D 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.50 14.94
Vertical Main Breaker
Catalog Number Available
Circuits Phases
Voltage
Rating Bus amps
Drawing
Figure
Dimensions
a b c d e
SN7LP6*121*-*-* 6 1 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP12*121*-*-* 12 1 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP18*121*-*-* 18 1 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP24*121*-*-* 24 1 240 100 C 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94
SN7LP24*122*-*-* 24 1 240 225 C 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94
SN7LP30*122*-*-* 30 1 240 225 D 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.50 14.94
SN7LP36*122*-*-* 36 1 240 225 D 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.50 14.94
SN7LP42*122*-*-* 42 1 240 225 D 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.50 14.94
SN7LP6*321*-*-* 6 3 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP12*321*-*-* 12 3 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP18*321*-*-* 18 3 240 100 B 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94
SN7LP24*321*-*-* 24 3 240 100 C 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94

qty,type,poles,amps (Each configuration will be followed by a comma)
BAB is standard and does not require a type prefix.
Example: 1130,2GFI230,1EPD140
Back Fed Main Breaker
Catalog Number Available
Circuits Phases
Voltage
Rating
Bus
amps
Drawing
Figure
Dimensions
a b c d e f g h
SN7SLP6BF121*-*-* 6 1 100 AA 17.09 17.07 10.82 5.44 11.48 17.25 10.00 30.47
SN7SLP12BF121*-*-* 12 1 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP18BF121*-*-* 18 1 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP24BF121*-*-* 24 1 100 CC 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94 17.25 14.00 42.77
SN7SLP6BF321*-*-* 6 3 100 AA 17.09 17.07 10.82 5.44 114.76 17.25 10.00 30.47
SN7SLP12BF321*-*-* 12 3 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP18BF321*-*-* 18 3 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP24BF321*-*-* 24 3 100 CC 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94 17.25 14.00 42.77
Wiring System
3 2 208Y/120V  3Ph  4W
1 2 120/240V    1Ph  3W
3  Branch

Breaker Format:
qty,type,poles,amps (Each configuration will be followed by a comma)  BAB is standard and does not require a
type prefix.      Example: 1130,2GFI230,1EPD140
Main lug only
Catalog Number Available
Circuits Phases
Voltage
Rating
Bus
amps
Drawing
Figure
Dimensions
a b c d e f g h
SN7SLP6MLO121*-*-* 6 1 100 AA 17.09 17.07 10.82 5.44 114.76 17.25 10.00 30.47
SN7SLP12MLO121*-*-* 12 1 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.5 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP18MLO121*-*-* 18 1 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.5 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP24MLO121*-*-* 24 1 100 CC 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.5 14.94 17.25 14.00 42.77
SN7SLP24MLO122*-*-* 24 1 225 CC 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.5 14.94 17.25 14.00 42.77
SN7SLP30MLO122*-*-* 30 1 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.5 14.94 17.25 14.00 54.53
SN7SLP36MLO122*-*-* 36 1 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.5 14.94 17.25 14.00 54.53
SN7SLP42MLO122*-*-* 42 1 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.5 14.94 17.25 14.00 54.53
SN7SLP6MLO321*-*-* 6 3 100 AA 17.09 17.07 10.82 5.44 114.76 17.25 10.00 30.47
SN7SLP12MLO321*-*-* 12 3 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.5 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP18MLO321*-*-* 18 3 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.5 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP24MLO321*-*-* 24 3 100 CC 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.5 14.94 17.25 14.00 42.77
SN7SLP24MLO322*-*-* 24 3 225 CC 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.5 14.94 17.25 14.00 42.77
SN7SLP30MLO322*-*-* 30 3 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.5 14.94 17.25 14.00 54.53
SN7SLP36MLO322*-*-* 36 3 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.5 14.94 17.25 14.00 54.53
SN7SLP42MLO322*-*-* 42 3 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.5 14.94 17.25 14.00 54.53
Vertical Main Breaker
Catalog Number Available
Circuits Phases
Voltage
Rating Bus amps
Drawing
Figure
Dimensions
a b c d e
SN7SLP6*121*-*-* 6 1 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP12*121*-*-* 12 1 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP18*121*-*-* 18 1 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP24*121*-*-* 24 1 100 CC 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94 17.25 14.00 42.77
SN7SLP24*122*-*-* 24 1 225 CC 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94 17.25 14.00 42.77
SN7SLP30*122*-*-* 30 1 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.50 14.94 17.25 14.00 54.53
SN7SLP36*122*-*-* 36 1 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.50 14.94 17.25 14.00 54.53
SN7SLP42*122*-*-* 42 1 225 DD 41.22 17.19 11.92 29.50 14.94 17.25 14.00 54.53
SN7SLP6*321*-*-* 6 3 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP12*321*-*-* 12 3 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP18*321*-*-* 18 3 100 BB 23.31 17.31 11.13 11.50 14.94 17.25 10.00 36.45
SN7SLP24*321*-*-* 24 3 100 CC 29.44 17.44 11.63 17.50 14.94 17.25 14.00 42.77